
2 TFI Local Link Laois Offaly 	 *Please note all times are approximate and subject to change

Timetables

7097: Stradbally – Carlow via Lugacurran
Day: Monday

STRADBALLY – CARLOW VIA LUGACURRAN

Departing From: Stops Time

Stradbally 09:40

Loughlass 09:45

Raheennahown 09:55

Lugacurran 10:05

Kellystown 10:15

Slatt – Wolfhill 10:25

Newtown Cross 10:30

Tolerton 10:40

Turra 10:45

Killeshin 10:50

Graiguecullen 10:55

Carlow Fairgreen Shopping Centre 11:00

CARLOW – STRADBALLY VIA LUGACURRAN

Departing From: Stops Time

Carlow Fairgreen Shopping Centre 13:00

Graiguecullen 13:05

Killeshin 13:10

Turra 13:15

Tolerton 13:20

Newtown Cross 13:30

Slatt – Wolfhill 13:35

Kellystown 13:45

Lugacurran 13:55

Raheennahown 14:05

Loughlass 14:15

Stradbally 14:20


